ADSL2+ Single Port Bridge/Router with USB
Overview
The 6200 ADSL2+ family of endpoints deliver the required
performance for multimedia applications at very competitive price
points. The 6200 ADSL2+ endpoints, in compact form factor, have
been successfully used for residential, business, in-building
deployments such as hotel/motel, temporary housing, and
dormitory-campus installations for high-speed internet access

Syslog Support
Specifications
Ordering Information
6211-I1-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, N.A.
6211-I1-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6211-I1-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, EURO
6211-I1-304 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, India
6211-I1-330 ADSL2+ CPE Router Annex B (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6211-I1-332 ADSL2+ CPE Router Annex B (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, Euro
Regulatory Compliance
FCC Part 15, Part 68
CE
UL